Paskamot 2021 IRB
Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 1

22.3.2021 - 17:15

Men, 25m Freestyle

Open
Results

Seeti AlduSkradur timi Urslit
8 years and younger
1. Olafur Frosti Brynjarsson 13 55.57 24.20
2. Piotr Krzanowski 14 NT 36.25
3. Gisli Fannar Sigurgislason Sigurgislason 14 NT 48.57
4. Logi Liljar Sigurdarson 16 1:16.94 55.00
9 - 10 years
1. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 27.26 20.48
2. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 NT 23.85
3. Sumarlidi Brynjarsson 11 35.45 25.98
4. Gudmundur Smari Hilmarsson 11 43.48 2951
5. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 35.05 30.84
6. Stean Magni Sigurdsson 12 33.67 31.62
11-12 years
1. Arni Thor Palmason 09 16.74 15.72
2. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 18.92 16.84
3. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 20.42 17.71
4. Arnar Oli Jonsson 09 19.02 18.11
5. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 19.03 18.48
6. Julian Jarnutowski 10 20.56 18.53
7. Cezary Snoch 10 22.44 20.04
8. Darius Cosmin Sgubea 09 35.54 20.09
9. Marko Medic 09 25.96 20.40
10. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 46.31 33.26
13 - 14 years
1. Denas Kazulis 08 14.66 13.94
2. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 16.61 15.33
3. Kiristinn Arnar Jonsson o7 17.55 15.36
4. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 16.03 15.40
5. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 17.57 15.44
6. Arnar Milos Arnbjoernsson 08 15.68 15.71
7. Mykhailo Sigurdsson Lafleur 07 NT 16.47
8. Kacper Romanowski 08 18.08 17.63
9. Helgi Matthias Gudjonsson 08 19.04 17.82
10. Bergur Snar Einarsson 08 20.42 19.05
11. Svavar Thor Gudbjoernsson 08 22.22 19.76
12. Kolbeinn Skagfjoerd Kolbeinsson 08 25.64 25.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB

Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 1, Men, 25m Freestyle

15 years and older

1.

©No aMWN

Event 2

Fannar Snavar Hauksson
Aron Fannar Kristinarson
Stefan Elias Berman
Alexander Logi Jonsson
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson
Flosi Omarsson

Gabriel Thor Sigurmundarson
Kari Snar Halldorsson

22.3.2021 - 17:24

03
03

06
03
03

12.56
12.68
13.30
14.09
15.70
13.43
14.36
13.89

12.28
12.76
12.90
13.33
13.41
13.42
13.59
13.72

Women, 25m Freestyle

Open
Results

Seeti

8 years and younger

Elsa Lind Palsdottir

Svana Run Imsland

Lovisa Mia B. Stefansdottir
Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir
Nanna Dis Valtysdottir

Dea Nikolla

Vigdis Freyja Gudmundsdottir
Anatazja Freyja Gisladottir
Emma Hlynsdottir

Karen Hlidkvist Skuladottir
Brynja Liv a Svoed Siriardottir
Maria Dis Jonsdottir

9 - 10 years

Eydis Johannesdottir

Karen Julia Traustadottir

Julia Maja Walczak

Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Einbjoerg Anna Kristinsdottir
Gudbjoerg Edda Eyjolfsdottir
Benedikta Ina Daneliusardottir
Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir
Irena Lind Marinosdottir
Guddis Malin Magnusdottir
Sumarros Ina Daneliusardottir
Moey Embla Markusardottir
Emilia Mist Gunnbjoernsdottir
Erla Kamilla Gunnbjoernsdottir
Irena Rut Gisladottir

Lena Katarzyna Gocel

AlduSkradur timi
13 NT
14 35.25
13 40.30
13 40.69
14 40.90
14 36.15
13 50.93
13 1:41.43
13 45.06
13 45.23
13 NT
13 NT
11 23.05
12 29.40
11 25.72
11 29.47
11 NT
11 NT
11 NT
12 NT
11 NT
11 NT
11 NT
12 35.23
11 NT
11 NT
11 NT
12 NT

Urslit

26.92
29.90
31.76
33.79
33.93
36.29
41.59
43.26
45.86
46.20
51.66
53.65

18.78
21.28
21.55
23.24
25.02
26.87
27.03
27.70
29.47
29.79
29.97
31.31
32.28
37.84
40.50
41.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB
Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 2, Women, 25m Freestyle

11-12 years

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Adriana Agnes Derti
Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir
Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Elija Apanskaite

Vilte Milleryte

Steinunn Jonina Jonsdottir
Sandra Mjoell Brynjarsdottir
Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir
Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Greta Bjoerg Rafnsdottir
Austeja Savickaite

Sefania Rut Ragnarsdottir

13 - 14 years

NogMwdhE

Sunneva Bergmann Asbjoernsdottir

Athena Lif Thrastardottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Natalia Doegg Brynjarsdottir
Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir
Gabija Marija Savickaite
Adalheidur Sara Robertsdottir

15 years and older

=

©No aMwWN

Event 3

Eva Margret Falsdottir

Dilja Run Ivarsdottir

Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdottir
Solveig Maria Baldursdottir
Thorey Una Arnlaugsdottir
Thordis M Adalsteinsdottir
Gudny Birna Falsdottir

Kara Sol Gunnlaugsdottir

22.3.2021 - 17:39

09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10

07
07
07
07
08
08
08

05
02
05

06
03
03
05

16.70
17.97
17.85
2152
2251
1:12.93
21.09
24.46

1:24.37
23.56

47.82

15.52
15.79
16.34
16.63
16.39
16.62

14.02
14.83
15.51
15.13
15.84
16.15
15.50
16.54

15.38
16.50
16.62
17.51
17.84
18.32
18.84
19.41
19.96
20.12
20.37
2211
35.99

14.54
15.12
15.39
15.79
15.86
16.09
28.67

13.75
15.28
15.49
15.74
16.03
16.42
16.52
17.34

Men, 25m Backstroke

Open
Results

Seeti

8 years and younger

1
2.
3.
4

Olafur Frosti Brynjarsson
Piotr Krzanowski

Gisli Fannar Sigurgislason Sigurgislason 14

Logi Liljar Sigurdarson

AlduSkradur timi
13 39.82
14 NT

NT
16  1:19.16

Urslit

27.29
35.39
51.54
1:22.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB

Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 3, Men, 25m Backstroke

9 - 10 years

1.

ok wn

Gabriel Jarnutowski

Sumarlidi Brynjarsson

Stean Magni Sigurdsson
Einar Steinn Einarsson

Breki Thor Hauksson
Gudmundur Smari Hilmarsson

11 -12 years

=
©

©WoNo M~ WNE

Arni Thor Palmason

Gisli Kristjan Traustason
Arnar Oli Jonsson

Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson
Egill Orri Baldursson

Julian Jarnutowski

Darius Cosmin Sgubea
Cezary Snoch

Marko Medic

Tristan Orri Borghildarson

13 - 14 years

Denas Kazulis

Kristinn Arnar Jonsson
Nikolai Leo Jonsson
Gabriel Ingi Derti

Dadi Rafn Falsson

Arnar Milos Arnbjoernsson
Mykhailo Sigurdsson Lafleur
Helgi Matthias Gudjonsson
Kacper Romanowski
Bergur Snar Einarsson
Svavar Thor Gudbjoernsson

Kolbeinn Skagfjoerd Kolbeinsson

15 years and older

1.

©No gaMWN

Fannar Snavar Hauksson
Alexander Logi Jonsson
Aron Fannar Kristinarson
Stefan Elias Berman

Flosi Omarsson

Kari Snar Halldorsson
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson
Gabriel Thor Sigurmundarson

11
11
12
12
12
11

09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10

08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08

8RR

03
03

06
03

28.76
42.91
38.22

37.88
42.56

21.00
21.36
25.22
24.56
22.60
25.79
32.71
27.26
31.08
39.62

17.68
18.85
19.86
20.18
20.14
20.19

23.32
22.16
23.75
30.14
26.88

13.91
15.17
14.82
15.46
15.02
16.96
18.17
16.34

23.22
29.08
29.66
30.08
32.99
34.34

18.85
19.50
20.90
21.61
21.73
22.86
23.76
27.31
28.89
33.89

16.33
16.53
17.30
17.74
17.75
19.17
19.72
21.038
21.86
22.22
26.07
27.10

13.97
14.84
14.90
15.06
15.49
15.62
15.82
16.48

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB

Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 4

22.3.2021 - 17:49

Women, 25m Backstroke

Open
Results

Seeti

8 years and younger

1.

© N gaMWN

Iris Freyja Atladottir

Lovisa Mia B. Stefansdottir
Dea Nikolla

Elsa Lind Palsdottir

Nanna Dis Valtysdottir

Emma Hlynsdottir

Vigdis Freyja Gudmundsdottir
Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir

9 - 10 years

=

[

PO O® N O WD

Eydis Johannesdottir

Julia Maja Walczak

Karen Julia Traustadottir
Guddis Malin Magnusdottir
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Gudbjoerg Edda Eyjolfsdottir
Tara Sif Ragnarsdottir
Benedikta Ina Daneliusardottir
Sumarros Ina Daneliusardottir
Lena Katarzyna Gocel

Moey Embla Markusardottir

11-12 years

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir
Adriana Agnes Derti

Vilte Milleryte

Austeja Savickaite

Elija Apanskaite

Kornelia Nadia Maniak
Sandra Mijoell Brynjarsdottir
Steinunn Jonina Jonsdottir
Greta Bjoerg Rafnsdottir
Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir

13 - 14 years

NoogkrwdpE

Sunneva Bergmann Asbjoernsdottir

Athena Lif Thrastardottir
Natalia Doegg Brynjarsdottir
Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Gabija Marija Savickaite
Adalheidur Sara Robertsdottir

AlduSkradur timi
13 28.25
13 30.74
14 37.32
13 NT
14 38.90
13 53.96
13 48.84
13 57.99
11 27.34
11 28.88
12 31.06
11 NT
11 35.45
11 NT
11 39.23
11 NT
11 NT
12 NT
12 37.90
09 19.56
09 21.43
10 21.51
09 NT
09 NT
09 26.21
10 24.87
10 26.55
09 26.65
10 25.39
10 NT
10 NT
o7 18.78
o7 18.61
o7 19.75
08 19.15
o7 18.44
08 19.52
08 NT

Urslit

25.16
33.73
37.17
38.94
39.31
43.86
46.02
48.09

21.77
23.01
2351
26.84
28.45
29.13
31.94
34.08
34.34
50.05
56.70

17.74
18.95
19.06
21.53
21.62
21.68
22.28
23.26
23.83
23.90
26.10
26.17

17.07
17.63
17.69
17.74
17.87
19.57
28.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB
Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 4, Women, 25m Backstroke

15 years and older

1.

©No aMWN

Event5

Eva Margret Falsdottir
Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdottir
Thorey Una Arnlaugsdottir
Dilja Run Ivarsdottir

Solveig Maria Baldursdottir
Gudny Birna Falsdottir
Thordis M Adalsteinsdottir
Kara Sol Gunnlaugsdottir

22.3.2021 - 18:00

05
05
06
02

03
03
05

16.24
18.48
18.69
17.47
18.86
18.91
18.82
20.87

15.77
18.29
1851
18.67
18.71
19.54
19.70
21.57

Men, 25m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Seeti AlduSkradur timi
8 years and younger
1. Olafur Frosti Brynjarsson 13 51.66
2. Piotr Krzanowski 14 NT
3. Gisli Fannar Sigurgislason Sigurgislason 14 NT
4. Logi Liljar Sigurdarson 16 NT
9 - 10 years
1. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 36.50
2. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 NT
3. Sumarlidi Brynjarsson 11 46.73
4. Stean Magni Sigurdsson 12 NT
5. Gudmundur Smari Hilmarsson 11 NT
11-12 years
1. Arni Thor Palmason 09 22.73
2. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 25.65
3. Arnar Oli Jonsson 09 27.97
4. Julian Jarnutowski 10 27.60
5. Darius Cosmin Sgubea 09 46.22
6. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 28.43
7. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 30.83
8. Cezary Snoch 10 31.47
13 - 14 years
1. Denas Kazulis 08 20.49
2. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 20.86
3. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 22.28
4. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 21.40
5. Arnar Milos Arnbjoernsson 08 23.23
6. Kacper Romanowski 08 26.06
7. Kristinn Arnar Jonsson 07 28.39
8. Mykhailo Sigurdsson Lafleur 07 NT
9. Helgi Matthias Gudjonsson 08 27.04
10. Svavar Thor Gudbjoernsson 08 29.67

Urslit

35.34
4541
58.95
1:10.61

27.93
32.08
36.50
38.58
41.54

20.44
22.28
22.82
25.66
26.86
27.11
28.72
30.89

18.69
19.76
20.67
21.00
22.27
23.07
23.63
23.76
23.82
26.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB
Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 5, Boys, 25m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Seeti
11.

12. Kolbeinn Skagfjoerd Kolbeinsson

Bergur Snar Einarsson

15 years and older

NGO A~WNE

Event 6

Kari Snar Halldorsson
Fannar Snavar Hauksson
Alexander Logi Jonsson
Aron Fannar Kristinarson
Stefan Elias Berman

Gabriel Thor Sigurmundarson
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson
Flosi Omarsson

22.3.2021 - 18:09

AlduSkradur timi Urslit
08 31.17 28.60
08 31.43 28.72
04 15.89 15.33
04 15.68 15.44
04 16.06 15.72
03 16.37 16.30
03 17.37 16.50
03 17.73 16.67
06 22.20 18.29
03 17.39 18.45

Women, 25m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Seeti

8 years and younger

1.

No gk wd

Svana Run Imsland

Iris Freyja Atladottir

Elsa Lind Palsdottir

Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir
Nanna Dis Valtysdottir

Emma Hlynsdottir

Vigdis Freyja Gudmundsdottir

9 -10years

©oNoOA~WNE

Eydis Johannesdottir

Julia Maja Walczak

Karen Julia Traustadottir
Tara Sif Ragnarsdottir
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Irena Lind Marinosdottir
Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir
Moey Embla Markusardottir
Irena Rut Gisladottir

11-12 years

=

©o NGO~ WN

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir
Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir
Kornelia Nadia Maniak
Adriana Agnes Derti

Elija Apanskaite

Vilte Milleryte

Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Austeja Savickaite

AlduSkradur timi Urslit
14 NT 36.97
13 40.61 38.00
13 NT 44.86
13 NT 54.41
14 NT 56.11
13 NT 1:00.49
13 1:13.02 1:10.27
11 28.42 24.08
11 34.70 28.93
12 41.09 32.96
11 43.64 33.09
11 41.94 34.49
11 NT 34.88
12 NT 34.95
12 50.04 40.67
11 NT 43.81
09 23.90 21.18
09 23.59 22.09
10 NT 22.94
10 29.74 24.12
10 27.61 24.17
09 31.38 24.34
09 NT 24.87
10 NT 25.83
09 NT 25.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB

Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 6, Girls, 25m Breaststroke, 11 - 12 years

Seeti AlduSkradur timi Urslit
10. Steinunn Jonina Jonsdottir 09 31.17 27.15
11. Sandra Mjoell Brynjarsdottir 10 34.10 29.01
12. Greta Bjoerg Rafnsdottir 10 33.73 30.64
13. Sefania Rut Ragnarsdottir 10 NT 47.36

13 - 14 years
1. Sunneva Bergmann Asbjoernsdottir 07 19.25 18.30
2. Gabija Marija Savickaite 08 21.36 20.06
3. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 21.38 20.46
4. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 22.20 20.82
5. Natalia Doegg Brynjarsdottir 07 23.09 21.21
6. Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir 08 2411 2241
7. Adalheidur Sara Robertsdottir 08 NT 32.93
15 years and older
1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 17.43 17.16
2. Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdottir 05 19.03 19.23
3. Solveig Maria Baldursdottir 04 19.89 19.97
4. Dilja Run Ivarsdottir 02 18.67 20.44
5. Thorey Una Arnlaugsdottir 06 21.36 20.95
6. Gudny Birna Falsdottir 03 20.21 21.14
7. Kara Sol Gunnlaugsdottir 05 21.74 23.38
8. Thordis M Adalsteinsdottir 03 22.66 24.61
Event 7 Men, 25m Butterfly Open
22.3.2021 - 18:20 Results
Seeti AlduSkradur timi Urslit
8 years and younger
1. Olafur Frosti Brynjarsson 13 46.62 30.85
9 - 10 years
1. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 41.15 27.20
2. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 NT 34.73
11-12 years
1. Arni Thor Palmason 09 18.69 17.49
2. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 22.13 18.59
3. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 26.19 22.28
Egill Orri Baldursson 09 28.03 22.28
5. Julian Jarnutowski 10 36.43 24.05
6. Arnar Oli Jonsson 09 27.96 24.29
7. Darius Cosmin Sgubea 09 47.27 25.33
8. Cezary Snoch 10 30.68 30.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB

Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 7, Men, 25m Butterfly

13 - 14 years

=

Denas Kazulis

Nikolai Leo Jonsson
Kristinn Arnar Jonsson
Dadi Rafn Falsson

Gabriel Ingi Derti

Arnar Milos Arnbjoernsson
Helgi Matthias Gudjonsson
Kacper Romanowski
Bergur Snar Einarsson
Svavar Thor Gudbjoernsson
Kolbeinn Skagfjoerd Kolbeinsson

PO OO N ORWDN

o

15 years and older

Fannar Snavar Hauksson
Aron Fannar Kristinarson
Kari Snar Halldorsson
Alexander Logi Jonsson
Stefan Elias Berman

Flosi Omarsson

Gabriel Thor Sigurmundarson
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson

©ONOoOOA~WDNE

Event 8
22.3.2021 - 18:26

08 1717
08  18.90
07  21.88
08  17.88
08 1941
08  19.92
08 3748
08  23.32
08  26.80
08  33.64
08  39.32
04  13.28
03  13.78
04 1531
04 1468
03 1476
03  14.62
03  15.09
06  17.19

15.55
16.65
16.74
16.95
17.04
18.44
20.52
23.59
24.17
25.98
33.44

13.12
13.78
13.80
13.88
14.02
14.52
14.86
15.09

Women, 25m Butterfly

Open
Results

Seeti
9 - 10 years

1. Eydis Johannesdottir

Julia Maja Walczak

Karen Julia Traustadottir
Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir

arwbd

11 -12 years

Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir

Adriana Agnes Derti

Elija Apanskaite

Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Austeja Savickaite

Vilte Milleryte

Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir
9. Steinunn Jonina Jonsdottir

10. Greta Bjoerg Rafnsdottir

11. Sandra Mjoell Brynjarsdottir

12. Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir

NGO A~WNE

AlduSkradur timi
11 24.13
11 36.17
12 4751
12 NT
11 40.78
09 18.62
09 17.94
10 22.20
09 26.90
10 27.25
09 NT
09 NT
10 NT
09 26.78
10 30.26
10 30.32
10 NT

Urslit

21.00
26.49
28.80
31.43
34.68

17.28
17.34
19.24
22.03
22.71
22.80
23.54
23.96
24.78
25.47
26.24
27.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Paskamot 2021 IRB

Reykjanesbaer, 22.3.2021

Event 8, Women, 25m Butterfly

13 - 14 years

1.

No ok~ wd

Sunneva Bergmann Asbjoernsdottir

Athena Lif Thrastardottir
Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Natalia Doegg Brynjarsdottir
Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir
Gabija Marija Savickaite
Adalheidur Sara Robertsdottir

15 years and older

NGO A~WNE

Eva Margret Falsdottir

Dilja Run Ivarsdottir

Solveig Maria Baldursdottir
Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdottir
Thorey Una Arnlaugsdottir
Gudny Birna Falsdottir
Thordis M Adalsteinsdottir
Kara Sol Gunnlaugsdottir

07
07
07
07
08
08
08

05
02

05
06
03
03
05

17.46
17.65
16.97
18.44
18.96
20.16

15.47
15.30
16.10
16.78
18.19
16.77
17.72
20.00

15.70
15.91
16.98
17.24
17.73
18.94
31.038

14.33
15.75
15.82
16.70
17.42
17.58
18.49
21.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62306

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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